
2026 Ford Super Duty F-250 $71,440
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:DT6041
VIN:1FT8W2BN2TEC73163
Mileage:0
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Medium Dark Slate
Ext.Color:Agate Black Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:7.3L 2V Devct NA PFI V8 GAS

Dealer Comments
Bringing you deals day in and day out. This 2026 Super Duty F-250 SRW is built for towing and hauling heavy loads. 7.3L 2V Devct NA PFI V8
GAS, Torqshift-G 10-Speed Automatic, Four Wheel Drive, and . Looking for reliability? You can stop right here. A backup camera makes all the
difference when parallel parking. A security system will deter potential thieves from stealing this truck. You will breath easy with the cabin air
filtration system. You'll also love this vehicle's extremely convenient cruise control, tire pressure monitoring system and airbags.
Installed Features

Child Safety Locks|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side Air Bag|Outboard Front Lap
And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point and Height Adjusters|Pre-Collision Assist with Automatic Emergency Braking
(AEB)|Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Side Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Aluminum Panels|Black Door
Handles|Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim|Boxside Steps|Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light|Chrome
Grille|Chrome Rear Step Bumper|Conventional Spare Tire|Fixed Rear Window|Manual Extendable Trailer Style
Mirrors|Perimeter/Approach Lights|Regular Box Style|Steel Spare Wheel|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Tow Hooks|Variable Intermittent
Wipers|Wheels w/Chrome Hub Covers|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|3 12V DC Power Outlets|3 12V DC Power Outlets and 1 Interior
120V AC Power Outlet|4-Way Passenger Seat -inc: Manual Recline and Fore/Aft Movement|60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing
Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat|A/C|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Air Filtration|Cab Mounted Cargo Lights|Compass|Cruise Control|Day-Night
Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Digital/Analog Appearance|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors|Driver Information



Center|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front And Rear Map Lights|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Front Cupholder|Full Cloth
Headliner|Full Overhead Console w/Storage
3 12V DC Power Outlets and 1 Interior 120V AC Power Outlet|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|Immobilizer|Instrument Panel Covered Bin
Dashboard Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and Locking 1st Row Underseat Storage|Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert
and Chrome Interior Accents|Locking Glove Box|Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints|Outside Temp Gauge|Rear Cupholder|Security System|Urethane Gear Shifter Material|3.73 Axle Ratio|34 Gal. Fuel Tank|3565#
Maximum Payload|4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control|50-State Emissions System|68-Amp/Hr 750CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down
Protection|Auto Locking Hubs|Electronic Transfer Case|Firm Suspension|Front Anti-Roll Bar|Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|GVWR: 10
000 lb Payload Package|HD 190 Amp Alternator|HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|Power Steering|Single Stainless Steel
Exhaust|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs|Trailer Wiring Harness|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode and Oil Cooler|2 LCD
Monitors In The Front|250 AMP ALTERNATOR (GAS)|360-DEGREE CAMERA PACKAGE|6 Speakers|AGATE BLACK
METALLIC|BLACK APPEARANCE PACKAGE|F-250 >10K GVWR PACKAGE|Fixed Antenna|FIXED REAR WINDOW
W/PRIVACY GLASS & DEFROST|FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET|FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE|LED BOX
LIGHTING|MEDIUM DARK SLATE
CLOTH 40/CONSOLE/40 FRONT SEATS|ORDER CODE 603A|POWERSCOPE TRAILER TOW MIRRORS W/HEAT|REAR
WHEEL WELL LINERS|REMOTE START SYSTEM|SIRIUSXM W/360L (3-YEAR PLAN)|TIRES: LT275/65RX20E BSW
A/T|UPFITTER SWITCHES (6)|WHEELS: 20 EBONY BLACK HIGH GLOSS|XLT PREMIUM PACKAGE|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


